
Stand: 16.04.2019 / 11:18:18

Ergebnisübersicht: Borgloh [381915002] 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

1 Jump and Run

Cross Road 3300Malina Fuhlendorf (RV Lembruch e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.76

Nanouk 12301Leonie Schafmeyer (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.63

Rhodina219Valerie Peters (Borgloher Rennssemmel)3. P 0.00 / 53.06

Sir Pepel244Sophie Möllerherm (RFV Lengerich e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.62

Queen Nelly302Luisa Bentrup (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.85

Fighter One118Wiebke Säuberlich (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.22

Femke285Jana Kolde (RFV Engter e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 57.50

Betty Barlay15Melina Kleine Niesse (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 58.36

Madeleine 38183Klara Bolte (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 59.95

Medina 84188Ann Christin Fricke ()10. P 0.00 / 60.01

Charli Brown 242Lya Calzona (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 61.59

Micky Maus305Jule Bäumker (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)12. P 0.00 / 71.12

Indira 196144Lydia Meyer (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 74.82

Lemex162Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 78.12

2/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Snoopy 341275Nicole Wybraniecz (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)1. P 7.80

Queen Nelly302Luisa Bentrup (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)2. P 7.60

Comverse60Mahée Langkamp (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)3. P 7.40

Fuchur 60290Lara-Jessica Wittbrodt (RUFV Rulle)4. P 7.00

Landadel 12156Finja Möllmann (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)5. P 6.80

Niko274Lynn Runge (RV Mettingen e.V.)5. P 6.80

2/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Ebby B100Carlotta Mönstermann (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)1. P 7.80

Diego von Lyck92Lisa Wichmann (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)2. P 7.60

Charli Brown 242Lya Calzona (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)3. P 7.40

Femke285Jana Kolde (RFV Engter e.V.)4. P 7.00

Der kleine Doc86Anna Wichmann (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)5. P 6.80

Esmeralda 45107Ann-Christin Redecker (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 6.80

2/3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Pour la vie 2303Lena Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)1. P 7.80

Angy 277Josefine Jäger (LZRFV Seppenrade e.V.)2. P 7.60

Chameur 9538Amelie Rickert (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)3. P 7.40

Kriwoi Rog153Anna Bigus (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)4. P 7.00

Nemo273Greta Bäumker (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)4. P 7.00

2/4 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Raika 163212Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)1. P 7.50

Virginia279Jette Kuhlmann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)2. P 7.30

Melleray Gates304Elena Meyer zu Reckendorf (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)3. P 7.00

3 Dressur-WB (E 3)

Asterix 682288Eileen Ventker (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)1. P 8.00

Kira278Nele Wiebusch (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)2. P 7.70

Queen Nelly302Luisa Bentrup (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)3. P 7.50

Diva277Nele Wiebusch (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)4. P 7.20

Liechtenstein 7167Johanna Wenke (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)5. 7.00

Raika 163212Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)6. 6.80

Silverstar 12243Theresa Sophie Redeker (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)7. 6.60

Isabel299Carolin Fischer (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaf)8. 6.40

Armageddon 538Ann-Marleen Sirges (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)9. 6.20

Vanja 14264Frederike Schmidt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)10. 6.00

Maja 669185Carla Ohntrup (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)11. 0.00

4 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)
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Stand: 16.04.2019 / 11:18:18

Ergebnisübersicht: Borgloh [381915002] 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

Carlotta 25331Bea Sprengelmeyer (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)1. P 7.80

Vivace 6268Inga Brucksch (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)2. P 7.60

Betty Barlay15Melina Kleine Niesse (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)3. P 7.50

Fighter One118Wiebke Säuberlich (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)4. P 7.40

Ebby B100Carlotta Mönstermann (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)5. P 7.30

Lemex162Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)5. P 7.30

Monja 39190Lasse Kuhlmann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)7. P 7.20

Chameur 9538Amelie Rickert (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)8. P 7.10

Dangerous Dream 273Lia Julie Beckmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)9. P 7.00

Maracay 2186Maurice Borgmann (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)9. P 7.00

Femke285Jana Kolde (RFV Engter e.V.)11. 6.90

Silbersee 15296Eva Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.)11. 6.90

Rommy Linn225Sina Schütter (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)13. 6.70

Cross Road 3300Malina Fuhlendorf (RV Lembruch e. V.)13. 6.70

Monja 39190Jette Kuhlmann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)15. 6.60

Don Salut95Johanna Wenke (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)16. 6.40

Little Elly172Frederike Schmidt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)17. 6.30

D' Artagnon 5281Leni Fieselmann (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)18. 6.10

Monty 630284Jessica Kettler (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)19. 5.70

Nanouk 12301Leonie Schafmeyer (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.)20. 5.50

Hesselteichs Lucky Moment295Theres Gutzmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)21. 5.00

Madeleine 38183Klara Bolte (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)22. 0.00

Sir Pepel244Sophie Möllerherm (RFV Lengerich e.V.)22. 0.00

Tirana 82260Tessa Horn (RV Lembruch e. V.)22. 0.00

Noble Nando294Nancy Fischer (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)22. 0.00

Micky Maus305Jule Bäumker (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)22. 0.00

5 Standard-Spring-WB

Fighter One118Wiebke Säuberlich (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.72

Dangerous Dream 273Lia Julie Beckmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)2. P 0.00 / 45.60

Monja 39190Lasse Kuhlmann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.61

Vivace 6268Inga Brucksch (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.00

Don Salut95Johanna Wenke (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 47.17

Betty Barlay15Melina Kleine Niesse (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 47.20

Silbersee 15296Eva Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 47.27

Little Elly172Frederike Schmidt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 48.95

Madeleine 38183Klara Bolte (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)9. 0.00 / 49.40

Rommy Linn225Sina Schütter (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)10. 0.00 / 49.73

Maracay 2186Maurice Borgmann (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)11. 0.00 / 50.25

Carlotta 25331Bea Sprengelmeyer (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)12. 0.00 / 51.46

Femke285Jana Kolde (RFV Engter e.V.)13. 0.00 / 52.29

Cross Road 3300Malina Fuhlendorf (RV Lembruch e. V.)14. 0.00 / 52.72

Monty 630284Jessica Kettler (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)15. 4.00 / 47.23

D' Artagnon 5281Leni Fieselmann (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)16. 4.00 / 47.86

Sir Pepel244Sophie Möllerherm (RFV Lengerich e.V.)17. 4.00 / 48.66

Medina 84188Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)18. 4.00 / 54.43

Chameur 9538Amelie Rickert (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)19. 4.75 / 64.11

Nanouk 12301Leonie Schafmeyer (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.)20. 6.75 / 73.00

Charli Brown 242Lya Calzona (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)21. 8.75 / 64.80

Leon 664164Sandra Zacher (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)22. 12.00 / 49.75

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*- A2

Florentana127Katharina Greiwe (ZRFV St.Hubertus Dreierwalde e.V.)1. P 7.80

Kaiserkurt149Friederike Meyer zu Uphausen (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)2. P 7.50

Roxane 79227Maike Lühn (RV Voxtrup e.V.)3. P 7.30

Zico 15272Nele Wiebusch (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)3. P 7.30

Desdemona 11289Laura Walczyk (RFV Engter e.V.)5. P 7.20

Vissenya M267Jessica Düing (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)6. P 7.00

Sky S246Katharina Marie Redeker (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)7. P 6.90

Sonnino252Jil Marlen Beine (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)8. 6.80
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Stand: 16.04.2019 / 11:18:18

Ergebnisübersicht: Borgloh [381915002] 13.04.2019 - 14.04.2019

Chuck Berry 1150Marlena Kuckmeyer (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)9. 6.70

Levis 53165Charlotte von Stürmer (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)10. 6.60

Chef von Hickingen46Carina Schowwe (RV Voxtrup e.V.)11. 6.50

Pepino 192202Marie Reinker (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)12. 6.40

Rhodina219Valerie Peters (Borgloher Rennssemmel)12. 6.40

Comverse60Chiara Langkamp (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)14. 6.30

Silverado 47242Carlotta Gladis (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)15. 6.00

Quick Manni207Saskia Walczyk (RFV Engter e.V.)16. 5.90

Larry 219158Lea Ostkamp (RFV Vornholz e.V.)17. 5.80

Ikarus 369143Pauline Lanwermeyer (RV Voxtrup e.V.)18. 5.60

Dantino 1676Jana Meier (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)19. 0.00

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* - A5/2

Romyreen226Linda Röhling (RV Destel e.V.)1. P 8.40

Eddy 195101Janine Roloff (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)2. P 8.20

Doutzen van het Nevelveld97Chantal Upmeier (RV Lippische Rose Oerlinghausen-Wäh)3. P 8.00

Comverse60Chiara Langkamp (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)4. P 7.70

Chef von Hickingen46Carina Schowwe (RV Voxtrup e.V.)5. P 7.60

Chardonnay 10641Eva Stückemann (RV Bünde e.V.)6. P 7.50

Polly das Pony206Maja Osterhaus (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)6. P 7.50

Da Vinci 25567Johanna Rolf (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. P 7.40

Magic Colours184Anna Uthoff (RUFV Borgloh)8. P 7.40

Chaccowita37Johanna Lippe (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)10. P 7.20

Culina 465Kirsten Schwake (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)11. 7.10

Danny's Bella75Lara Stumpe (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)12. 7.00

Gustavsson S138Alina Poggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)12. 7.00

Big Caliguar16Charlotte Katharina Sigge (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)14. 6.80

Pablo Pikee200Sarah Pohlmann (RSV Hiddenhausen e.V.)14. 6.80

Der kleine Doc86Katja Wichmann (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)16. 6.70

Dunally's Boy99Lisa Maria Runde (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)16. 6.70

Linné169Annabell Delgado Linares (RUFV Rulle)18. 6.60

Solea 7251Sophie Kordes (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)18. 6.60

Canto Capitano25Diana Loyal (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)20. 6.50

Sonnino252Jil Marlen Beine (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)20. 6.50

Fleur 380124Gabriele Schrameyer (RUFV Venne e.V.)22. 6.40

Casey H32Katja Nolte (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)23. 6.30

Sambuca 92234Katrin Unverfehrt (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)23. 6.30

Daycona R79Alexandra Rudolf (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)25. 6.20

Fina Farina121Annette Gößling (RFV Brake e.V.)25. 6.20

Fine-Diamond122Juliane Czarnotta (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)25. 6.20

Maja 669185Carla Ohntrup (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)28. 5.80

Darion 477Bianca Prause (LRUFV Melle-Buer e.V.)29. 0.00

8 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Santana E.236Malve-Marie Buddenberg (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 42.76

Clooney 2752Tessa Horn (RV Lembruch e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.54

Cnut E53Celina Leandra Kramm (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 44.94

Cala di Luna23Larissa Kolfhaus (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.32

Betty Barlay15Melina Kleine Niesse (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.97

Vincento 6266Lea Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 50.72

Risquero298Vivien Varga (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 52.90

For Destination128Mareen Beinker (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 56.65

Lambada 263155Tineke Obermeyer (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 57.21

Confusion 562Lena Elsner (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 43.06

Daycona R79Alexandra Rudolf (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)11. 4.00 / 44.46

Lucchino 3177Dana Berner (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)12. 4.00 / 45.16

Medina 84188Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)13. 4.00 / 46.70

Keep Smiling 26150Maurice Borgmann (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)14. 4.00 / 47.18

Travenort's Novalis289Sina Hoffmann (RFV Greven e.V.)15. 4.00 / 47.87

Luna 1652180Marie-Helen Liesing (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 48.69
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Stand: 16.04.2019 / 11:18:18
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Lucy 690178Inga Gliege (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)17. 4.00 / 52.82

Captain Karacho v. Hickingen26Carina Schowwe (RV Voxtrup e.V.)18. 4.00 / 53.84

Jodee-Faye147Teresa Strootmann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)19. 4.00 / 57.27

Space Girl 3253Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)20. 8.00 / 42.01

Captain Strategos27Pilar Eggimann (RV Mettingen e.V.)21. 8.00 / 43.43

Rhodina219Valerie Peters (Borgloher Rennssemmel)22. 8.00 / 48.11

Quilandra208Sandra Dieckmann (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)23. 8.00 / 48.56

Little Candice171Julia Raupach (RUFV Alfhausen)24. 8.00 / 49.05

Lady in Black 18297Julia Raupach (RUFV Alfhausen)25. 8.00 / 49.58

Fidolino OT117Lena-Pauline Theiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)26. 8.00 / 52.25

Balou's Infinity11Cedric Burggraf (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)27. 8.00 / 52.96

Casey H32Katja Nolte (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)28. 12.00 / 48.08

Chessnah292Lina Meier (RV Albersloh e.V.)29. 20.00 / 73.10

9 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. - L2

Iron Rock145Vanessa Schmitz (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)1. P 7.60

Feeling Crazy 2113Janine Wöbeking (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 7.30

Casper von Hickingen33Carina Schowwe (RV Voxtrup e.V.)3. P 7.20

Shayan 6240Sandra Obermeyer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)3. P 7.20

Damon's Surprise69Michelle Peters (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 7.10

Dankeschön 574Beatrice Franzisca Enders (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 7.10

Delkana 284Marie Theres Spreckelmeyer (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)7. P 7.00

Hesselteichs Alfonso141Lia Julie Beckmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)7. P 7.00

Florentana127Katharina Greiwe (ZRFV St.Hubertus Dreierwalde e.V.)9. 6.80

Unorando262Laura Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)10. 6.70

Pepino 192202Marie Reinker (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)11. 6.60

Die Eine 490Carina Rußwinkel (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)12. 6.50

Da Vinci 25567Johanna Rolf (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)13. 6.30

Sherlock Holmes As241Christian Kamp (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)13. 6.30

Coeur de Marie58Lara Hagemeister (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)15. 6.20

Future Boy 10134Benita Otten (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)15. 6.20

Lucchino 3177Dana Berner (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)17. 5.90

Landhase157Jana Haurenherm (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)18. 5.80

Quintero 32210Friederike Horstmann (ZRFV Werther e.V.)19. 5.50

Voila K269Melissa Dahl Schweneker (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)20. 5.40

Canto Capitano25Diana Loyal (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)21. 5.30

Sunshine N254Jana Niemann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)22. 5.20

Larry 219158Marise Michalek (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)23. 0.00

Bolero KH287Melina Fitzen (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)23. 0.00

10 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L* - RL2

Romyreen226Linda Röhling (RV Destel e.V.)1. P 8.20

Future Boy 10134Benita Otten (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)2. P 8.10

Moelview Charm283Mya Leni Finke (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)2. P 8.10

Dankeschön 574Beatrice Franzisca Enders (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 8.00

Hesselteichs Alfonso141Lia Julie Beckmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)4. P 8.00

Feeling Crazy 2113Janine Wöbeking (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)6. P 7.90

Damon's Surprise69Michelle Peters (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)7. P 7.80

Larry 219158Marise Michalek (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)8. P 7.70

Occasio embrace198Lisa Sophie Daut (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)8. P 7.70

Comverse60Chiara Langkamp (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)10. 7.60

Unorando262Laura Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)11. 7.30

Coeur de Marie58Lara Hagemeister (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. 7.10

Quinn SF209Sarah Fluchtmann (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)13. 7.00

Rübezahl H229Mona Knaup (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)13. 7.00

Shayan 6240Sandra Obermeyer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)15. 6.90

Big Caliguar16Charlotte Katharina Sigge (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)16. 6.80

Landhase157Jana Haurenherm (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)16. 6.80

Da Vinci 25567Johanna Rolf (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)18. 6.70

Delkana 284Marie Theres Spreckelmeyer (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)19. 6.60
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Die Eine 490Carina Rußwinkel (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)20. 6.50

Voila K269Melissa Dahl Schweneker (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)20. 6.50

Sunshine N254Jana Niemann (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)22. 6.30

Fine-Diamond122Juliane Czarnotta (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)23. 6.20

Eddy 195101Janine Roloff (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)24. 6.00

Luc 22176Justine Maes (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)24. 6.00

Gustavsson S138Alina Poggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)26. 5.60

Dunally's Boy99Lisa Maria Runde (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)27. 0.00

11 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

For Destination128Mareen Beinker (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)1. P 8.20

Liechtenstein 7167Johanna Wenke (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)2. P 8.00

Cala di Luna23Larissa Kolfhaus (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)3. P 7.80

Armageddon 538Ann-Marleen Sirges (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)4. P 7.60

Captain Strategos27Pilar Eggimann (RV Mettingen e.V.)5. P 7.50

Lucy 690178Inga Gliege (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)6. P 7.40

Space Girl 3253Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)6. P 7.40

Coachella 754Nele Lucas-Melcher (RUFV Rulle)8. P 7.30

Samira 398235Linda Stalljohann (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)8. P 7.30

Clooney 2752Tessa Horn (RV Lembruch e. V.)10. 7.20

Fidolino OT117Lena-Pauline Theiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)10. 7.20

Confusion 562Lena Elsner (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. 7.10

Lucchino 3177Dana Berner (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)12. 7.10

Luna 1652180Marie-Helen Liesing (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 7.00

Cnut E53Celina Leandra Kramm (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)15. 6.90

Travenort's Novalis289Sina Hoffmann (RFV Greven e.V.)16. 6.80

Captain Karacho v. Hickingen26Carina Schowwe (RV Voxtrup e.V.)17. 6.70

Vincento 6266Lea Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)17. 6.70

Lambada 263155Tineke Obermeyer (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)19. 6.60

Quilandra208Sandra Dieckmann (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)20. 6.40

Keep Smiling 26150Maurice Borgmann (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)21. 6.30

Sambuca 92234Katrin Unverfehrt (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)22. 5.90

Betty Barlay15Melina Kleine Niesse (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)23. 5.30

Risquero298Vivien Varga (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)24. 4.40

Balou's Infinity11Cedric Burggraf (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)25. 0.00

Silverstar 12243Katharina Marie Redeker (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)25. 0.00

12 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A - DA3/2

Reine Freude G214Julia Schulte (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 8.00

Dancing Queen 20672Julia Husmann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)2. P 7.50

Du oder Keiner Rainer98Isabell Riesenbeck (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)3. P 7.40

Formidable 61131Christine Nieberg (RV Voxtrup e.V.)3. P 7.40

Chilli Takki48Andrea Senkel (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)5. 7.20

Fabulous Fleur SF109Sarah Fluchtmann (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)6. 7.10

All Fancy-Schmancy5Nela Bergmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)7. 6.30

Descado 688Kati Rodefeld (RUFV Borgloh)7. 6.30

Happy white Diamond139Anke Gervelmeyer (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)9. 6.00

Der kleine Lord 27286Jule Süllow (RUFV Rulle)9. 6.00

Safira AK230Katharina Schädel (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)11. 5.80
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